



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012.

06.11.2017 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Senior Advocate, with
Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents
No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Neeraj K. Sharma, Dy. A.G. for respondent
No. 4.

Heard for some time. Let respondent No.1
produce entire record relating to the employment provided
by it and its major contracting agencies to the project
affected families, particularly those rendered landless, on
the next date of hearing.

List on **20.11.2017**.

Copy **dasti**.

November 6, 2017
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge