



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

20.11.2017 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Varun Chandel, Addl. A.G., for respondent No. 4.

Learned counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3 states that officials has come alongwith some record, however, the same is not complete record. She prays for time to produce complete record. The other side has no objection. List on **4.12.2017**, when the complete record of the case shall be produced.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

November 20, 2017
(sanjeev)