



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

09.01.2018 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.
Mr. J.S. Guleria, Asstt. A.G., for respondent No. 4.

Records have not been produced by the respondents on the pretext that the case was, in fact, ordered to be listed on 04.12.2017, but could not be taken up. Therefore, let complete records be produced on the next date of hearing.

List on **13.03.2018**.

Chauhan)

January 9, 2018
(sanjeev)

(Tarlok Singh
Judge