



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477of 2012.

17.04.2018. Present: Mr.Anil Sharma, Advocate vice Mr.Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms.Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr.Vinod Thakur and Mr.Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr.Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.4.

List on **03.05.2018** when the complete records shall be produced by the official respondents.

April 17, 2018.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.