



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

20.06.2018 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3 with Ms. Alka Jaiswal, DGM (R&R) RHPS, Jhakri, Ms. Vandana Bagharia, Dy. Manager (HR), Rectt. Section, SJVN, CC, Shimla and Sh. Dhani Ram, JO (R&R) RHPS, Jhakri.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. A.G., for respondent No. 4.

List on **01.08.2018**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

June 20, 2018
(sanjeev)