



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

05.11.2018 Present: Mr. Anup Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Soma Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel, for
respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Addl. A.G.with Mr.
Bhupinder Thakur, Dy.A.G., for respondent No.4.

List after Winter Vacation.

5th November, 2018
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge