



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

21.10.2019 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Dy. A.Gs., for respondent No. 4.

Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, states that he intends to place on record certain documents and for this purpose he has already filed an application before the respondents under the provisions of Right to Information Act but the same are not made available.

As prayed for, list on **16.12.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 21, 2019.
(sanjeev)