



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

16.12.2019 Present: Mr. Mukesh, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel,
for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G., with Mr. Bhupinder
Thakur and Ms. Divya Sood, Dy. A.Gs., for
respondent No.4.

Learned vice counsel appearing for the petitioners
again prays for time to place on record certain documents.
Needful be done within one week or else the right to file the
same shall be closed with further reference to the Court.

List on **23.12.2019**.

16th December, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge