



2026:HHC:21064

CWP N. 6477 of 2012

23.12.2019 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. A.G., with Mr. Narinder Thakur, Dy.A.G., for respondent No.4.

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that an application for placing on record certain additional documents is stated to have been filed on 21.12.2019. However, the same is not on record. If in order, be placed on record.

List for consideration on **26.12.2019**.

23rd December, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge