



2026:HHC:21064

CWP No.6477 of 2012.

09.07.2021.Present: Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioners.

Ms. Mamta Bhatwan, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Additional Advocate Generals, for respondent No.4.

(Through Video Conferencing)

CMP No. 15494 of 2019.

List for consideration on **06.08.2021.**

**9th July, 2021.
(krt)**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**