



2026:HHC:21064

Biju Ram & Ors. vs. Satluj vidyut Nigam Ltd. and Ors.

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

29.04.2022 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Sr. Addl. A.G. with Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Addl. A.Gs. and Mr. Yudhbir Singh Thakur, Dy. A.G., for respondents-State.

As prayed for by learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list on 03.06.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

April 29, 2022
(sanjeev)