



2026:HHC:21064

Biju Ram & other vs. Satluj Vidyut Nigam Ltd. And others

CWP No. 6477 of 2012

12.12.2022 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai,
 Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms. Dervyani
 Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

 Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl, A.G and Mr. Narender
 Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the respondents-State.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter on 3rd week of March, 2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

December 12, 2022
(subhash)