



2026:HHC:21064

Biju Ram & Ors. Vs. Satluj Jal Vidyut Nigam Limited & Ors.

CWP No. 6477 of 2012.

03.11.2025 Present: Ms. Rajni Gandhi, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

As Court time is over, list on **11.11.2025**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 03, 2025
(Shivank Thakur)